Lighttogo
Linear_Strip_SpecSheet_LighttoGo  08/17  page 1 of 3
Example: PFSSEZ440L840-UNV
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens1
(nominal)
Color temp. (K) Voltage

• (See last page for details and more options)
1.	 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Ordering guide
Fixture Lumens Wattage Efficacy
PFSSEZ440L840 3653lm 32W 114lm/w
Performance data
Linear
Strip
Lighttogo
Linear_Strip_SpecSheet_LighttoGo  08/17  page 2 of 3
Linear Strip LED
4ft / 4000 lumens
Features
• Compact design for installation in tight
spaces.
• Frosted acrylic diffuser provides wide light
distribution and superior glare control.
• Diffuser and LED plate snap into place
allowing tool-free access to LED boards
and driver.
• Convenient nominal 4' length accommodates
many field applications.
• Up to 50,000 hour predicted L70 LED lumen
maintenance provides long service life
to reduce maintenance costs.
• Can be surface mounted on ceilings or walls,
or suspended via chain, pendants or cables.
• Wall mountable - ADA compliant.
• Ideal for cold applications (-20°C).
• Continuous row mounting using standard
end caps. No extra parts needed.
• 7/8" knock out provided at each end and
on base of luminaire.
• Enclosed lens minimizes penetration
of dust, insects, and other debris into the
LED compartment.
• PFSS440L840-UNV is DLC qualified.
PFSS440L830-UNV is not DLC qualified.
Please see the DLC QPL list
for exact catalog numbers
(http://www.designlights.org/QPL).
• 5 year manufacturer's limited warranty.
Visit www.philips.com/warranties for
complete warranty information.
Finish
• Baked white acrylic matte high reflectance
paint  finish.
Shielding
• Contoured frosted acrylic lens.
Electrical
• LED boards and drivers are RoHS
(Restriction of Hazardous Substances)
compliant. Total system life rated at
50,000 hours. Predicted L70 lifetime
based on LED manufacturer’s supplied
LM-80 data and in-situ laboratory testing.
Materials
• Heavy gauge cold rolled steel housing,
LED plate, and end caps.
Labels
• cETLus listed.
• Suitable for damp locations.
Dimensions
7/8" Dia. K.O.
1-1/2"
(38mm)
3"
(76mm)
2-1/2"
(64mm)
8 FT
4 FT
3 FT